
70*

870

530 1100 490

1000

780

1500

1500

150

690

1400

180

260

190

320

160*

900*

2400

220
2200

2200

1300

1400*

990

2000

1800

7100

3400

4500

1200

390

300

300

4100
1900

3700*

2200*

570

1200
1300

550
1500

1200

1700

1200

2700

4900*

FOURCHE

PERRYVILLE

ADONA PERRY

BIGELOW

CASA

HOUSTON

LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/P&R/TS 4-1-2010

2008 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2009 ANNUAL AVERAGE


